GFF, INC.

GIRARD'Se

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT CODE: 586263GR
PRODUCT NAME: Cabernet Sauvignon Dressing
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS/ SENSORY ATTRIBUTES

Preservatives Kosher Gluten Free Vegan Organic Non GMO

Appearance/ Color: Royal purple

[] Non-separating [] Slow separating [X] Separating
Flavor: Vinaigrette winey taste with notes of white wine vinegar, cabernet sauvignon, and grape concentrate
Aroma: Cabernet Sauvignon wine aroma

CHEMICAL/PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Titratable Acidity Total Salt Viscosity (Brookfield)
(As Acetic Acid) Spindle #: 4
RPM: 20
1.75-2.15% 3.50 - 4.10% 2.40-3.10 Min: 10 cps
Max: 100 cps

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Coliforms Salmonella Yeast & Mold

_______ <1000 cfu/g

GFF WAREHOUSE STORAGE & TRUCK SHELF LIFE (in sealed pack)
TEMPERATURE
HANDLING, SHIPPING, RECEIVING SHELF LIFE (in sealed pack)
TEMPERATURE
43 °F Max (Refrigerated) 180 Days
Julian Mix Day / Year [ embossed [X printed
Food Service Lane *Code Date: 00319 (Jan. 3, 2019 production)

(Jul. 1, 2019 expiration)

PACKAGING/LABELING

Pack size: 2 x 1 gallon Odrum |Xjar |Opouches [ Ns O s |[packets (0 Ns [ s Ccup
Ti:21 [Hi:4 [Case Dimension: 129/16"x6 916" x 109716 | Cube(ft): 0.50 | Gross Wt (Ibs): 17.56 |Net Wt (Ibs): 16.77
FILM White [] Clear[] |GFF Printed [] |P/L Printed (Specify) [] Others (specify)[]
(Cup/Packets)
CUP SIZE Height: |18 mm[_] [22mm[] [28mm[] |CUP LABEL |[[] Yes (Specify) |[]No
(Clear) Diameter: [ 75 mm 75 mm 75 mm
LABEL Black Food |White Other [Green Organic [UPC#: 034629-586270 SCC#: 20034629-586267

X Service | Ll

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS: Product is prepared under strict sanitary conditions and according to Good Manufacturing, Processing
& Holding Procedures. Product is free from extraneous matter.
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GFF, INC.

GIRARD'Se

PRODUCT NAME: Cabernet Sauvignon Dressing

PRODUCT CODE: 586263GR (gallons)

INGREDIENTS: VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), SUGAR, WHITE
WINE VINEGAR, WATER, CABERNET SAUVIGNON WINE, SALT, CORN SYRUP
SOLIDS, GRAPE JUICE CONCENTRATE, LECITHIN (SOY), XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL
FLAVOR.

ALLERGEN (US): SOY

ALLERGEN (CANADA): SOY
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GFF, INC.

GIRARD'Se
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586263GR Cabernet Sauvignon Dressing

Nutrition Facts

128 servings per container

Serving size 2 TBSP (309)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 430mg 19%
Total Carbohydrate 6g 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 5g
Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%
Protein Og
[
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 1mg 0%
Ircn Omg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of focd contributes to a daily dist. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
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